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247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4AS

77-5165 (==

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143
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=XCEPTIONAL INVESTMENT UNIQUE BUNGALOW ON PRIVATE 1/2 ACRE 2 WOODED ACRES IN TOWN-$239,900 i o D This 2500 sq. .. bung. sits on magni. .8 scenic acres in
sorgetown main line location. Offices and Popular country road mins. from town, 4+1 bdrm 3000 SF bung. on Over 1700 sq. ft. of casual Viceroy living, cathedral ceilings in LR, OFFICE SPACE t?.;mmh i E‘EO:: ;mfﬁulrﬂiag m d:m

wooded property. Very spacious rooms wimain floor fam. rm, 2
FPs, spa rm w/hot tub & sauna. Games room & 5th bdrm in bsmt.
Wrap-around deck, a/g pool, 22 x 22 heated gar/workshop. Town
& courtry al its best! Lynn Drewry". 97-162-31

DR & greanhouse kitchen, semi-ensuite & walkout from master,
main floor laundry, powder room, sunny yard & fabulous woods for
bird watching & deer feeding.. there’s even fown water & naturz! as
heat...hurry!! Call Sandra Naim'. 96-494-91

yartment fully leased showing good
tum. Quality building. $269,900. Call Bill
lis*. 97-107-30

Various sizes from 300 sq. ft. up, central location,
professional building, available now - call Don
Sargent* at 905-874-3040 for details. 96-459-30

overlook pond & gazebo & treed acreage. Fin. top to bottom
allowing about 5000 sq. ft. of fin. fr. space. Extra special kit.,
beautiful bathrooms, 3 FPS, 2 dble. gar. $379,900. Glenda
Hughes®. 96-461-90
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EY - $169,900 THE BEST BUY RIGHT, RIGHT NOW! CUSTOM CRAFTED OOK AT THOSE LOGS!!

Majestic 3/4 acre site with a quality custom split ranch in

own's Park area, on prestige cul-de-sac...it does-
n't get much better! 4 bdrms., 24’ tam. rm, LR & DR, full
length windows overlooking wooded ravine - you'l love
this gracious sunny home..by appointment only. Call
Sandra Nalrn®. 97-134-30

ONLY $129,900
Nicley appointed, nicely located, 3 bdrm, 2 baths end
unit. Beautifully maintained, sliders to private yard, win-
dows, patio door, broadloom & upstairs wood fioor
replace, lovely family room on bsmt level. Call Elizabeth
Doell*. 97-202-30

7 years young with large principal rooms and
lovely views of the surrounding countryside.
Gas fireplace, oak kitchen, main level office plus
4 bedrooms, low maintenance with Decra-bond
roofing. Martha Summers®*. 96-495-91

»ry charming older home on a mature lot. Great
nt porch/sunroom. Oversized master bedroom,
yrdwood floors, country kitchen, newer windows
roof. A great find for someone with flair. Call
jlenda Hughes* for morae info. 97-252-30

Approx. 2500 sq. ft. of quaﬁg F?Ius a full fin. lower level
at walkout. 36 x 28 ft. LR, DR w/dbl sided brick FP &
maple firs & walkout to large deck overlooking sur-
rounding countryside. Lge oak kit w/ceramics, master
bdrm with FP & walkout to balcony. 1 of a kind on 1.43
acres. $379,000. Martha Summers®. 97-187-91

OPPORTUNITY
KNOCKS  [#Ee

Small retail business §} .- R i, SR o ST 1
had EXIONSIVE TONOVA- [ pmeipeimin gsssst G4
tions in ‘94. Main Streel y

business area in small
village. $129,000. Call
Wilf Moore®.

$65,000. CALL NOW!
2-3 bedroom mobile located on a 50 x 100 ft.
loased private lot. 5% down is possible to
qualified purchasers. Call now for details.
Rick Curry®. 96-342-90
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UNIQUE OPPORTU
Fantastic century stone and board & batten
building with luxury apartment. Great retail and
office space, too! Zoning allows MANY uses.
Call Renée Good* to discuss the potential.
$479,000. 97-174-90

ENDOUR

Magnificent 3000 sq. ft., 4 bdmms, 2 storey home in
desirable area. 3x4 pc baths, 1-2 pc., upgraded
kitchen cabinets, ceramics galore, main floor fami-
ly room with fireplace - and more! $284,900. Call

ackie Greenwood* or Jessle Jacobs®.
97-258-30

UTl NTRY PROPERTY
abulous land, pond, stream, very waell
\aintained 4 bdmm home with 2 FPS and a
unroom. New Carpet & Decorating
0+++.Offered at $279,000. Kathy Ellis*.
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